Donations 2024-25

\\[o Donor

1
2
3
4

(6]

Warran CAT
Warran CAT

XIT Communications
Phillips 66

Flowgistix

Gorman and Phillips
Construction Company
Noon Vela, Allen Campus
Advisory Board Member
Noon Vela, Allen Campus
Advisory Board Member

Date Received
9/4/2024
9/4/2024

10/28/2024
12/9/2024

1/16/2025

1/28/2025

2/10/2025

2/10/2025

Frank Phillips College
Donations Report

Type
in-kind
cash
cash
cash

in-kind

in-kind

in-kind

in-kind

Value
S 5,000.00
$  2,500.00
S 500.00
$ 20,000.00
S

41,350.00

wn

25,500.00

Purpose

Two diesel engines for the Diessel Mechanics program
Diesel Mechanics program

Donation for use of Rahll Campus for training

Designated donation

Pipe Flanges in various sizes and series donated to welding to
utilize in Pipe Fitter Course.

Furniture, copy machine, supplies, and décor donated to the
Allen Campus in Perryton.

1990's model 955 John Deere tractor donated to the diesel
program in Perryton.

1970's model 4020 John Deere tractor donated to the diesel
program in Perryton.

$ 94,850.00




