Frank Phillips College Donations Report

Donations 2024-25

No.	Donor	Date Received	Туре	Value	Purpose
1	Warran CAT	9/4/2024	in-kind	\$ 5,000.00	Two diesel engines for the Diessel Mechanics program
2	Warran CAT	9/4/2024	cash	\$ 2,500.00	Diesel Mechanics program
3	XIT Communications	10/28/2024	cash	\$ 500.00	Donation for use of Rahll Campus for training
4	Phillips 66	12/9/2024	cash	\$ 20,000.00	Designated donation
5	Flowgistix	1/16/2025	in-kind	\$ 41,350.00	Pipe Flanges in various sizes and series donated to welding to utilize in Pipe Fitter Course.
6	Gorman and Phillips Construction Company	1/28/2025	in-kind	\$ 25,500.00	Furniture, copy machine, supplies, and décor donated to the Allen Campus in Perryton.
/	Noon Vela, Allen Campus Advisory Board Member	2/10/2025	in-kind		1990's model 955 John Deere tractor donated to the diesel program in Perryton.
8	Noon Vela, Allen Campus Advisory Board Member	2/10/2025	in-kind		1970's model 4020 John Deere tractor donated to the diesel program in Perryton.

\$ 94,850.00